1
Light Bulbs + Sockets
Subject to alterations and errors.
Pictures are a guide only.
Edition April 2017
Light Bulbs + Sockets
Prices see Main Assortment

8
Light Bulbs + Sockets
Subject to alterations and errors.
Pictures are a guide only.
Edition April 2017
Order No Voltage Pow er Dimensions Description
89.69500 6V 5A 35x60mm Colposcop OSRAM 8025
83.24940 24V 40W 45x70mm
89.24950 24V 50W 42x67mm Mirrored (M)
Order No Voltage Pow er Dimensions Description
86.06935 6V 35W 35x60mm Vehicle lamp
86.12935 12V 35W 35x60mm Vehicle lamp OSRAM 7309
Order No Voltage Current Pow er Schurter No
EBX.0104 1V 40mA 40mW 0913.0001
EBX.0205 2V 50mA 100mW 0913.0002
EBX.0408 4V 50mA 200mW 0913.0004
26.05021 5V 21mA
EBX.0605 6V 50mA 300mW 0913.0006
EBX.1205 12V 50mA 600mW 0913.0012
26.14030 14V 30mA
EBX.1603 16V 30mA 480mW 0913.0016
EBX.2402 24V 20mA 480mW 0913.0024
26.24040 24V 40mA
26.28020 28V 20mA
Order No Voltage Current Pow er Num ber
EAW.0101 1.5V 15mA 23mW

30.05020 5V 30mA
30.05061 5V 60mA 685 USA
30.05115 5V 115mA 718 USA
30.06070 6V 70mA
30.06200 6V 200mA
30.10027 10V 27mA 7240 USA
30.12030 12V 30mA
30.14065 14V 65mA 8112 USA
30.18026 18V 26mA 7241 USA
30.24020 24V 20mA
30.28024 28V 24mA 6839 USA
30.28040 28V 40mA
30.36020 36V 20mA
Order No Voltage Current Pow er Num ber
29.03015 3V 15mA Bailey WE03030151
EAX.0502 5V 20mA 100mW 862WL USA
29.05030 5V 30mA Bailey WE03050301
EAX.0506 5V 60mA 300mW Bailey WE03050601
29.05075 5V 75mA Bailey WE03050751
EAX.0511 5V 115mA 575mW Bailey WE03051151
EAX.1002 10V 27mA 270mW Bailey WE03100271
EAX.1203 12V 30mA 360mW Bailey WE03120301
EAX.1206 12V 60mA 720mW Bailey WE03120601
EAX.1404 14V 40mA 560mW Bailey WE03140401
EAX.1406 14V 65mA 910mW Bailey WE03140651
EAX.1802 18V 26mA 468mW Bailey WE03180261
EAX.2402 24V 20mA 480mW Bailey WE03240201
EAX.2802 28V 24mA 575mW Bailey WE03280241
29.28040 28V 40mA Bailey WE03280401
29.750NE 75VAC 200mA Neon
Light Bulbs Ba20d (Double Contact Bayonet Ba20d)
Light Bulbs Ba20s (Single Contact Bayonet Ba20s)

9
Light Bulbs + Sockets
Subject to alterations and errors.
Pictures are a guide only.
Edition April 2017
T1
Order No Voltage Current Number
32.05061 5V 60mA Bailey BP13050601
32.05075 5V 75mA Bailey BP13050751
32.05115 5V 115mA Bailey BP13051151
32.10027 10V 27mA 8095 BP
32.12030 12V 30mA Bailey BP13120301
32.12060 12V 60mA Bailey BP13120601
32.18026 18V 26mA 8099 BP
32.24020 24V 20mA
32.28024 28V 24mA Bailey BP13280241
32.36020 36V 20mA
T1
Order No Voltage Current Number
33.05020 5V 20mA
33.05060 5V 60mA Bailey BP23050601
EBP.0611 6V 115mA Bailey BP23061151
33.12030 12V 30mA
EBP.1206 12V 60mA Bailey BP23120601
EBP.1802 18V 26mA Bailey BP23180261
EBP.2402 24V 24mA Bailey BP23240241
EBP.2802 28V 24mA Bailey BP23280241
EBP.3602 36V 20mA Bailey BP23360201
T1
Order No Voltage Current Number
34.05075 5V 75mA
34.05075 10V 27mA

Edition April 2017
Light Bulb with Cable
Order No Voltage Current Length Cable
35.06040 6V 40mA
255 mm
35.63040 6.3V 40mA
35.12040 12V 40mA
35.14040 14V 40mA
35.24050 24V 50mA
Order No Voltage Current Dimension
48.60050 60V 50mA 5.1 x 12mm
Order No Voltage Current Number US Number
64.02040 2V 40mA
64.35200 3.5V 200mA
64.05060 5V 60mA Bailey MF06050602 7333 USA
64.05115 5V 115mA Bailey MF06051151 7335 USA
64.06040 6V 40mA Bailey MF06060401 345 USA
64.06100 6V 100mA Bailey MF06061001
64.63200 6.3V 200mA Bailey MF06062002 381 USA
64.63265 6.3V 265mA
64.10014 10V 14mA Bailey MF06100151 344 USA
64.10040 10V 40mA Bailey MF06100401 367 USA
64.12040 12V 40mA Bailey MF06120401 394 USA
64.12100 12V 100mA Bailey MF06121001 727 USA
64.18040 18V 40mA Bailey MF06180401 370 USA
64.24025 24V 25mA Bailey MF06240251
64.24050 24V 50mA Bailey MF06240501
64.24060 24V 60mA Bailey MF06240601 3226 USA
64.28025 28V 25mA Bailey MF06280251 721 USA
64.28030 28V 30mA Bailey MF06280301
64.28040 28V 40mA Bailey MF06280401 385 USA
64.28060 28V 60mA Bailey MF06280601 376 USA
64.28080 28V 80mA Bailey MF06280801 729 USA
64.32040 32V 40mA
64.36020 36V 20mA Bailey MF06360201 730 USA
64.36030 36V 30mA Bailey MF06360301
64.48020 48V 20mA Bailey MF06480201 3248 USA
64.48025 48V 25mA Bailey MF06480251 6848 USA
64.48030 48V 30mA Bailey MF06480301 723 USA
64.60020 60V 20mA Bailey MF06600201 6195 USA
64.60030 60V 30mA Bailey MF06600301 734 USA
Order No Voltage Description Numm er
64.220NE 220V Neon ORNSC3 ORNSC-3
Order No Voltage Description
EBM.LED.24G 24VAC/VDC Green
T1 ½
T1 ½ Light Bulbs WT (Wire Terminal) T5.1
T1 ¾ Light Bulb MF (Midget Flange) (SX6s)
T1 ¾ Glow Lamp MF (Midget Flange) (SX6s)
T1 ¾ LED Lamp MG (Midget Groove)
12
Light Bulbs + Sockets
Subject to alterations and errors.
Pictures are a guide only.
Edition April 2017
Order No Voltage Current Number US Number
65.13560 1.35V 60mA Bailey MG06010601 698 USA
EBM.0235 2.5V 350mA Bailey MG06023501 266 USA
65.27060 2.7V 60mA Bailey MG06020601 8704 USA
65.05020 5V 20mA Bailey MG06050201 FG23 USA
65.05060 5V 60mA Bailey MG06050601 7346 USA
65.05115 5V 115mA Bailey MG06051151 7348 USA
EBM.0610 6V 100mA Bailey MG06061001
EBM.0620 6V 200mA Bailey MG06062001 337 USA
EBM.0604 6V 40mA Bailey MG06060401 8705 USA
65.63040 6.3V 40mA Bailey MG06060402 7351 USA
65.63075 6.3V 75mA Bailey MG06060751 8708 USA
EBM.1004 10V 40mA Bailey MG06100401 397 USA
EBM.1204 12V 40mA Bailey MG06120401 7354 USA
EBM.1210 12V 100mA Bailey MG06121001
EBM.1402 14V 20mA Bailey MG06140201
EBM.1408 14V 80mA Bailey MG06140801 386 USA
EBM.1804 18V 40mA Bailey MG06180401 346 USA
65.22040 22V 40mA Bailey MG06220401 457 USA
EBM.2402 24V 25mA Bailey MG06240251 890 USA
EBM.2405 24V 50mA Bailey MG06240501
65.24060 24V 60mA Bailey MG06240601
EBM.2802 28V 25mA Bailey MG06280251 719 USA
65.28030 28V 30mA Bailey MG06280301
EBM.2804 28V 40mA Bailey MG06280401 7355 USA
EBM.3603 36V 30mA Bailey MG06360301 809 USA
65.48020 48V 20mA Bailey MG06480201 805 USA
EBM.4802 48V 25mA Bailey MG06480251 2250 USA
65.48030 48V 30mA Bailey MG06480302 796 USA
EBM.6002 60V 20mA Bailey MG06600201 6201 USA
65.60030 60V 30mA Bailey MG06600301 735 USA
Order No Voltage Description Number
EBM.G90 90V Without dropping resistor
65.110NE 120V Neon Bailey NG16110GG
EBM.G220 220V Built-in dropping resistor Bailey NG16220GC
Order No Voltage Current Number US Number
67.25400 2.5V 400mA Torch light bulb
67.06040 6V 40mA Bailey MS06060401 342 USA
67.06060 6V 60mA Bailey MS06060601 526 USA
67.06200 6V 200mA Bailey MS06062001 1768 USA
67.14080 14V 80mA Bailey MS06140801 8362 USA
67.18040 18V 40mA Bailey MS06180401 8536 USA
67.24040 24V 40mA Bailey MS06240401 686 USA
67.28040 28V 40mA Bailey MS06280401 399 USA
67.28060 28V 60mA Bailey MS06280601
Order No Voltage Description Type
86.1212R 12VDC Mit 6 roten LED LD0602D12R
86.1224A 24VDC Mit 6 gelben LED LD0602D24A
86.1224G 24VDC LD0602D24G
86.1224R 24VDC Mit 6 roten LED LD0602D24R
Order No Voltage Description Type
86.1024A 24VDC Mit 6 gelben LED LD0601D24A
86.1024G 24VDC Mit 6 grünen LED LD0601D24G
86.1024R 24VDC Mit 6 roten LED LD0601D24R
T1 ¾ Light Bulb S5.7s (MG Midget Groove)
T1 ¾ Glow Lamps S5.7s (MG Midget Groove)
T1 ¾ Light Bulbs E5.5 (MS Midget Screw)
T1 ¾ Multi LED Lampen (MG Midget Groove S5.7s/8)

Light Bulbs + Sockets
Subject to alterations and errors.
Pictures are a guide only.
Edition April 2017
Order No Voltage Current Number US Number
EBR.0235 2.5V 350mA Bailey BP36023501 7868 USA
66.05060 5V 60mA 7360 USA
EBR.0235 6V 40mA Bailey BP36060401 7945 USA
EBR.0610 6V 100mA
EBR.0620 6V 200mA Bailey BP36062002 7328 USA
66.63040 6.3V 40mA Bailey BP36060402 7380 USA
66.63075 6.3V 75mA Bailey BP36060751 7377 USA
66.63200 6.3V 200mA 7381 USA
66.10040 10V 40mA Bailey BP36100401 7367 USA
EBR.1204 12V 40mA Bailey BP36120401 7371 USA
EBR.1210 12V 100mA
EBR.1402 14V 20mA
EBR.1408 14V 80mA Bailey BP36140801 7382 USA
EBR.1804 18V 40mA Bailey BP36180401 7370 USA
EBR.2402 24V 25mA
EBR.2405 24V 50mA Bailey BP36240501 7001 USA
EBR.2802 28V 25mA
EBR.2804 28V 40mA Bailey BP36280402 7327 USA
66.28080 28V 80mA
66.30040 30V 40mA
EBR.3603 36V 30mA
66.48020 48V 20mA
EBR.4802 48V 25mA Bailey BP36480251 7748 USA
EBR.6002 60V 20mA Bailey BP36600201 7476 USA
Order No Voltage Current Pow er Bailey Type US Number
52.06300 6V 300mA 2509
ECD.0633 6V 333mA 2W WB28063331 2501
52.06920 6V 2W WB28063331 2501

52.24940 24V 4W WB28241651
52.28040 28V 40mA
52.28060 28V 60mA WB28280601 656
ECD.3605 36V 56mA 2W
ECD.4804 48V 42mA 2W
Light Bulbs WT Wire Terminal
Order No Voltage Current Number US Number
EAZ.0235 2.5V 350mA 875mW WE06023501
63.05015 5V 15mA WE06050151
63.05060 5V 60mA WE06050601 2200
63.05115 5V 115mA
EAZ.0604 6V 40mA 240mW WE06060401 1730
EAZ.0610 6V 100mA 600mW WE06061001 714
EAZ.0620 6V 200mA 1.2W WE06062001 1784
63.63200 6.3V 200mA WE06062002 2181
EAZ.1204 12V 40mA 480mW WE06120401 2174
EAZ.1206 12V 60mA 720mW WE06120601
EAZ.1220 12V 120mA 1.44W
EAZ.1402 14V 20mA 280mW
EAZ.1408 14V 80mA 1.12W WE06140801 2182
EAZ.1804 18V 40mA 720mW WE06180401 2102
EAZ.2405 24V 50mA 1.2W WE06240501 2176
EAZ.2804 28V 40mA 1.12W WE06280401 2185
63.32040 32V 40mA
EAZ.3603 36V 30mA 1.08W
63.48020 48V 20mA WE06480201 FW48
EAZ.4802 48V 25mA 1.2W
63.48030 48V 30mA
EAZ.6002 60V 20mA 1.2W WE06600201 FW60
Glow Lamp WT Wire Terminal
Order No Voltage Current Number US Number
70.84001 90V NP2L
T1 ¾ Light Bulbs BP Bi-Pin 3.17mm Pitch

15
Light Bulbs + Sockets
Subject to alterations and errors.
Pictures are a guide only.
Edition April 2017
Order No Voltage Pow er
ESD.L6 6V 1W
ESD.L12 12V 1W
ESD.L24 24V 1W
Order No Voltage Pow er
ESD.L220 230V 0.5W Neon
ESD.L220.5 230V 0.5W Fluorescent for green lenses
ESD.L380 380V Neon
Order No Voltage Pow er
85.9824G 24VDC With 8 green LED
85.9824A 24VDC With 8 yellow  LED
85.9824R 24VDC With 8 red LED

16
Light Bulbs + Sockets
Subject to alterations and errors.
Pictures are a guide only.
Edition April 2017
Halogen Light Bulbs Low Voltage with G4 Socket
Order No Voltage Pow er Measure Type
87.06920 6V 20W 9x29mm JC FHE
HG4.006.035 6V 35W 8x30mm Bailey HG4006035F
87.12910 12V 10W 9x31mm
HG4.012.010 12V 10W 8x30mm Bailey HG4012010
HG4.012.020 12V 20W 8x30mm Bailey HG4012020
HG4.024.020 24V 20W 8x30mm Bailey HG4024020
Halogen Light Bulb with GY Socket
Order No Voltage Pow er Measure Socket Type
87.06935 6V 35W 12x44mm GY6.35 Philips 13094
87.12935 12V 35W 12x44mm GY6.35 Osram 64432

S73106003
91.13203 32V 3W S73132003
91.90603 6V 3W
8mm 38mm
~S73906003
91.91203 12V 3W ~S73912003
91.92403 24V 3W ~S73924003
92.924002 24V 2W 11mm 38mm ~S83924002
92.91210 12V 10W
11mm 39mm
S83912010
92.93005 30V 5W S83930005
92.40603 6V 3W
11mm 44mm
S84406003
92.42403 24V 3W S84424003G
93.12905 12V 5W
15mm 44mm
S84512005
93.12910 12V 10W S84512010
93.24910 24V 10W S84524010
93.28905 28V 5W
93.60905 60V 5W S84560005
92.42403
T4.5 Telecommunication Lamp (4.5 x 16.5mm) with Socket T4.5
Order No Voltage Current Bailey Type
45.06050 6V 50mA T4506050
45.06070 6V 70mA T4506070
45.12020 12V 20mA T4512020
45.12040 12V 40mA T4512040
45.16060 16V 60mA
45.24020 24V 20mA T4524020
EBU.2405K 24V 50mA T4524050
45.30020 30V 20mA T4530020
45.30040 30V 40mA T4530040
45.36020 36V 20mA T4536020
45.60020 60V 20mA T4560020
45.110NE 110V 1.5A Neon
18
Light Bulbs + Sockets
Subject to alterations and errors.
Pictures are a guide only.
Edition April 2017
T4.6 Telecommunication Light Bulbs (4.6 x 22mm) with Socket T4.6
Order No Voltage Current Pow er Bailey Type
EBU.0602 6V 20mA 120mW T4606020
46.06040 6V 40mA T4606040
EBU.0605 6V 50mA 300mW T4606050
EBU.0610 6V 100mA T4606100
EBU.0620 6V 200mA 1.2W T4606200
EBU.1202 12V 20mA 240mW T4612020
EBU.1204 12V 40mA 480mW T4612040
46.12050 12V 50mA T4612050
46.12080 12V 80mA
46.12100 12V 100mA T4612100
EBU.1802 18V 25mA 450mW T4618025
EBU.2402 24V 20mA 480mW T4624020
46.24030 24V 30mA T4624030
EBU.2405 24V 50mA 1.2W T4624050
46.28020 28V 20mA T4628020
46.28040 28V 40mA T4628040
46.28050 28V 50mA
46.30020 30V 20mA T4630020
46.30040 30V 40mA T4630040
46.30050 30V 50mA
EBU.3602 36V 20mA 720mW T4636020
EBU.4802 48V 20mA 960mW T4648020
EBU.6002 60V 20mA 1.2W T4660020
46.70020 70V 20mA T4670020
46.220NE 220V 500mA Glimm Neon
T5.5K Telecommunication Light Bulbs (5.4 x 22mm) with Socket T5.5K
Order No Voltage Current Pow er Bailey Type
54.06100 6V 100mA T5606100
54.06200 6V 200mA T5606200
54.12020 12V 20mA T5612020
EBW.1204K 12V 40mA T5612040
54.12040 12V 40mA T5612040
54.12100 12V 100mA T5612100
54.24020 24V 20mA T5624020
54.24025 24V 25mA
54.24030 24V 30mA T5624030
54.24040 24V 40mA T5624040
54.24050 24V 50mA T5624050
54.28040 28V 40mA T5628040
54.28050 28V 50mA T5628050
54.30020 30V 20mA T5630020
54.30040 30V 40mA T5630040
54.36020 36V 20mA T5636020
54.48020 48V 20mA T5648020
54.60020 60V 20mA T5660020
54.110NE 110V 1.5A Neon
T5.5 Multi LED (54 x 30mm) with Socket T5.5
Order No Voltage Description
86.2124A 24VDC With 4 yellow  Chip LED
86.2124G 24VDC With 4 green Chip LED
86.2124R 24VDC With 4 red Chip LED
ESU.x
Suitable fittings for
T4.6 light bulbs
See Page 22
19
Light Bulbs + Sockets
Subject to alterations and errors.
Pictures are a guide only.
Edition April 2017
T5.5 Telecommunication Light Bulbs (5.4 x 30mm) with Socket T5.5
Order No Voltage Current Pow er Bailey Type
EBW.0602 6V 20mA 120mW T5506020
55.06040 6V 40mA T5506040
EBW.0605 6V 50mA 300mW T5506050
EBW.0610 6V 100mA 600mW T5506100
EBW.0620 6V 200mA 1.2W T5506200
EBW.1202 12V 20mA 240mW T5512020
55.12040 12V 40mA T5512040
EBW.1205 12V 50mA 600mW T5512050
55.12080 12V 80mA T5512080
EBW.1210 12V 100mA 1.2W T5512100
EBW.1802 18V 25mA 450mW T5518025
EBW.2402 24V 20mA 480mW T5524020
55.24030 24V 30mA T5524030
55.24040 24V 40mA T5524040
EBW.2405 24V 50mA 1.2W T5524050
EBW.2802 28V 20mA 560mW T5528020
EBW.2804 28V 40mA T5528040
EBW.2805 28V 50mA 1.4W T5528050
55.30020 30V 20mA T5530020
55.30040 30V 40mA T5530040
55.30050 30V 50mA T5530050
EBW.3602 36V 20mA 720mW T5536020
EBW.3603 36V 35mA 1.26W T5536030
55.36040 36V 40mA T5536040
55.36050 36V 50mA T5536050
55.42020 42V 20mA
EBW.4802 48V 25mA 1.2W T5548025
55.48030 48V 30mA T5548030
55.48040 48V 40mA
55.55020 55V 20mA
EBW.6002 60V 20mA 1.2W T5560020
55.60030 60V 30mA T5560030
55.70020 70V 20mA T5570020
55.110GF 110V 1.5A Fluorescent w ith integrated resistor
EBW.G110 110V 1.5A Glow  lamp w ith built in resistor
EBW.G220 220V 1.5A Glow  lamp w ith built in resistor
EBW.G220G 220V 1.5A Fluorescent lamp
20
Light Bulbs + Sockets
Subject to alterations and errors.
Pictures are a guide only.
Edition April 2017
T6.8 Telecommunication Light Bulb (6.8 x 46.5mm) with Socket T6.8
Order No Voltage Current Pow er Bailey Type
68.06020 6V 20mA T6806020
68.06040 6V 40mA T6806040
68.06050 6V 50mA T6806050
EBT.0610 6V 100mA 600mW T6806100
68.06100 6V 100mA T6806100
EBT.0620 6V 200mA 1.2W T6806200
EBT.1202 12V 20mA 240mW T6812020
EBT.1204 12V 40mA T6812040
EBT.1205 12V 50mA 600mW T6812050
EBT.1210 12V 100mA 1.2W T6812100
68.12120 12V 120mA T6812120
EBT.2402 24V 20mA 480mW T6824020
68.24040 24V 40mA T6824040
EBT.2405 24V 50mA 1.2W T6824050
68.24080 24V 80mA T6824080
EBT.2804 28V 40mA 1.26W T6828040
68.30020 30V 20mA T6830020
EBT.3004 30V 40mA T6830040
68.30050 30V 50mA T6830050
EBT.3602 36V 20mA 720mW T6836020
EBT.3603 36V 35mA 1.26W T6836035
68.36040 36V 40mA T6836040
68.36050 36V 50mA T6836050
68.42020 42V 20mA
EBT.4802 48V 25mA 1.2W T6848025
68.48040 48V 40mA T6848040
68.48050 48V 50mA T6848050
EBT.6002 60V 20mA 1.2W T6860020
68.60040 60V 40mA T6860040
68.60050 60V 50mA T6860050
68.60060 60V 60mA T6860060
68.70020 70V 20mA T6870020
68.110NE 110V 1.5A Glow  lamp w ith integrated resistor
68.220GF 220V 1.5A Fluorescent integrated resistor
EBT.G220 220V 1.5A Neon for green lenses
Glow Lamps with 150mm Cable
Order No Voltage Cut Out Colour
ESE.A64
220VAC 6mm